FICHE PRODUIT · ADE12015
Round power supply 12VDC 1.5A suit. for recessed pot wire exit
Détails techniques
Input voltage 230V AC
Output current 1,5A
Output voltage 12V DC
Pour visualiser la fiche produit sur notre site internet, cliquez-ici
This round power supply allows space saving thanks to its reduced dimensions.
It can be mortised in a 60 mm box or a junction one.
Compact and easy to mount, the flush-mount ADE12015 round power supply also benefits from a reinforced
isolation of class II.
Protection against short circuits and overcurrent is ensured via PTC. Output voltage is 12V DC for 1,5 Amps.
This kind of round power supplies is perfectly adapted to small spaces while offering a good security level!
www.sewosy.com - info@sewosy.com
Mentions légales - CopyrightFiche téléchargée le 05/05/2024